
A

12

11

10

6

9

8

7

4

13

3

11

2

1

2

16

17

1514

21

22

22

23

20

19

19

18

24 25

25

26

27

30

29

28

28

AA
B

C

B

5

C



71018 STEERING SYSTEM

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 1 90067 ASSEMBLY STEERING COLUMN NO HORN

2 2 90640 BRACKET STEERING COULUMN

3 1 30145 STEERING GEAR,TRW TAS65102A 10 IN-LB TORSION

4 1 30143 PITMAN ARM,TRW 84242802 11" CC 2.58"

5 1 40494 RESERVOIR POWER STEERING

6 1 60969 PUMP POWER STEERING ISB/QSB

7 1 30144 DRAGLINK TRW 

8 1 40802 HOSE, STR GEAR TO RES

9 1 60574 HOSE, HYD SUCTION VALVE to HYD TANK

10 1 60580-1 HOSE, RELIEF VALVE to STEERING GEAR BOX

11 2 40477 ADAPTOR BRASS FITTING 1/2"

12 1 40471 FITTING BRASS

13 1 40460 ADAPTOR BRASS FITTING

14 1 10622 FITTING BRASS 90 DEG ELBOW 1-1/16" X 3/4"

15 1 40502 FITTING RESTRICTIVE CAB LIFT PUMP

16 1 90724-18 COVER - STEER COLUMN

17 4 80166 SCREW, TRUSS HD SLOTTED 5/16-18

18 3 85085 NUT, LOCK 7/8-14

19 6 85118 WASHER, FLAT  7/8

20 3 82927 BOLT, HEX 7/8-14 x 4 Lg

21 1 82948 BOLT, HEX 3/4-16 x 4.5" Lg

22 2 85117 WASHER, FLAT 3/4

23 1 85084 LOCK NUT, 3/4-16

24 4 82373 BOLT, HEX 7/16-14 x 1" Lg

25 8 85114 WASHER, FLAT  7/16

26 4 85037 LOCK NUT, 7/16-14

27 2 80175 SOCKET HEAD SCREW, 10mm x 1.5 x 30mm

28 2 80148 COTTER PIN, 1/8"

29 1 80163 PLUG, ALLEN 1/2"

30 1 60212 GASKET HYDRAULIC PUMP


